

**BID TABULATION FOR NORTH WOODS DRIVE  
PROJECT NO. MCR-2010-206**

BID DATE: SEPT. 12, 2012

		JOHN G. WALTON CONST. CO. MOBILE, ALABAMA LICENSE # 17053		FRANK TURNER CONSTRUCTION MOBILE, ALABAMA LICENSE # 17555		GENERAL DEVELOPMENT OF ALABAMA CITRONELLE, ALABAMA LICENSE # 42799		JAMES H. PAYNE, INC. MOBILE, ALABAMA LICENSE # 9652	
QUANTITY	UNIT	ITEM NO.	ITEM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1.00	LUMP SUM	701A-000	CLEARING & GRUBBING (20 ACRES)	XXXXXXX	\$2,365.00	XXXXXXX	\$4,000.00	XXXXXXX	\$5,250.00
978	SY	205C-001	REMOVING OF EXISTING CONCRETE PAVING	\$3.50	\$3,481.00	\$7.00	\$1,966.00	\$4.00	\$3,912.00
234	LN. FT.	205D-000	REMOVING OF EXISTING PIPE	\$3.91	\$1,305.04	\$5.00	\$1,670.00	\$5.00	\$1,670.00
24	LN. FT.	205D-001	REMOVING OF EXISTING CURB	\$0.89	\$213.12	\$5.00	\$120.00	\$4.75	\$113.25
20	EACH	207A-000	MANHOLE RISER, SINGLE	\$41.02	\$1,290.60	\$35.00	\$1,050.00	\$38.75	\$1,065.75
1665	CY	210A-000	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	\$5.81	\$18,134.19	\$5.40	\$18,561.00	\$4.50	\$15,294.35
1630	CY (B&D)	210D-000	BURROW EXCAVATION (LOOSE TRUCKBED MEASUREMENT) (A-2 OR BETTER)	\$7.51	\$12,241.20	\$7.50	\$12,225.00	\$11.03	\$17,978.90
2509	RDBD. STA.	110A-000	ROADBED PROCESSING	\$0.01	\$0.25	\$200.00	\$5,016.00	\$297.25	\$8,454.40
800	TON	301A-000	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B, PLANT MIXED (THICKNESS VARIES)	\$39.08	\$31,774.00	\$35.18	\$28,144.00	\$38.85	\$27,720.00
226	SY	401A-000	BITUMINOUS TREATMENT, TYPE A	\$1.00	\$5,270.00	\$1.00	\$5,270.00	\$0.95	\$5,008.50
430	TON	420A-000	IMPROVED BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER	\$75.00	\$30,000.00	\$30.00	\$30,400.00	\$75.50	\$30,740.00
300	CY	430A-000	1/2" MAX. AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, FSAI, "B", 165 LBS/Y	\$7.51	\$2,253.00	\$24.00	\$7,200.00	\$12.80	\$3,792.00
50	TON	430B-000	SUR. TYPE SURFACING, (SOIL AGGREGATE)	\$38.35	\$1,917.50	\$38.19	\$1,909.50	\$36.75	\$1,837.50
576	LN. FT.	533A-000	12" SIDEDRAIN PIPE, CLASS 3, RCP	\$25.80	\$14,912.64	\$28.72	\$16,542.72	\$27.83	\$16,038.00
112	LN. FT.	533A-001	14" SIDEDRAIN PIPE, CLASS 3, RCP	\$27.59	\$3,090.08	\$31.58	\$3,536.96	\$29.67	\$3,323.04
22	LN. FT.	533A-002	21" SIDEDRAIN PIPE, CLASS 3, RCP	\$36.11	\$1,135.52	\$38.22	\$1,273.04	\$36.22	\$1,159.35
22	LN. FT.	533A-003	24" SIDEDRAIN PIPE, CLASS 3, RCP	\$38.92	\$1,222.64	\$38.22	\$1,273.04	\$36.22	\$1,273.04
56	LN. FT.	533A-004	18" SIDEDRAIN PIPE, CLASS 3, RCP	\$81.46	\$3,443.44	\$58.49	\$3,105.44	\$53.03	\$2,958.60
1.00	LUMP SUM	600A-000	MOBILIZATION	XXXXXXX	\$21,000.00	XXXXXXX	\$5,000.00	XXXXXXX	\$25,422.14
103	LN. FT.	609A-000	6" UNDEPENDANT PIPE TYPE B	\$12.38	\$1,230.00	\$14.00	\$1,400.00	\$10.50	\$1,050.00
21	CY	610A-000	REINFORCED SLOPE PAVING	\$298.15	\$2,937.95	\$288.00	\$2,908.80	\$387.50	\$2,627.50
33	EACH	619A-000	15" SIDEDRAIN PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 1, 4:1 SLOPE	\$394.10	\$13,157.30	\$450.00	\$14,850.00	\$472.50	\$15,607.50
2	EACH	619A-001	18" SIDEDRAIN PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 1, 4:1 SLOPE	\$408.25	\$2,041.25	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$525.00	\$1,050.00
2	EACH	619A-002	21" SIDEDRAIN PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 1, 4:1 SLOPE	\$501.33	\$1,002.66	\$525.00	\$1,050.00	\$577.50	\$1,155.00
2	EACH	619A-003	24" SIDEDRAIN PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 1, 4:1 SLOPE	\$662.31	\$1,324.62	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$630.00	\$1,260.00
3	EACH	619A-004	30" SIDEDRAIN PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 2, 4:1 SLOPE	\$1,378.15	\$4,134.45	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00
32	CY	620A-000	MINOR STRUCTURE CONCRETE	\$11.10	\$353.20	\$67.00	\$2,144.00	\$313.00	\$3,178.00
520	CY	635A-000	TOPSOIL, 4" COMPACTED THICKNESS (78%)	\$11.90	\$7,778.00	\$18.00	\$6,200.00	\$2.45	\$5,850.00
2.00	ACRE	632A-000	SEEDING	\$1,417.50	\$2,835.00	\$1,450.00	\$2,900.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,400.00
4.00	ACRE	632C-000	MOWING	\$242.24	\$968.96	\$190.00	\$760.00	\$470.00	\$1,880.00
180	SY	634A-000	SOIL BINDER	\$7.90	\$1,402.00	\$5.75	\$877.50	\$4.75	\$855.00
2.00	ACRE	653A-000	MULCHING	\$539.32	\$1,078.64	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$945.00	\$1,890.00
180	SY	639C-000	EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE S3	\$4.79	\$2,841.00	\$0.70	\$70.00	\$3.68	\$2,880.00
4.00	ACRE	665A-000	TEMPORARY SEEDING	\$710.53	\$2,842.12	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$292.50	\$1,170.00
8.00	TON	665B-000	TEMPORARY MULCHING	\$491.02	\$3,928.16	\$400.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
50	EACH	668-000	HAY BALE	\$658.00	\$32,900.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$12.00	\$600.00
10	TON	662-000	TEMPORARY RCP RAIL, CLASS 1, 18" TH	\$67.85	\$678.50	\$30.00	\$900.00	\$73.50	\$735.00
448	LN. FT.	663-000	SILT FENCE, TYPE A	\$4.50	\$2,016.00	\$4.00	\$1,792.00	\$4.20	\$1,884.00
30	CY	667K-000	DRAINAGE BUMP EXCAVATION	\$18.62	\$558.60	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$21.00	\$630.00
448	LN. FT.	665C-000	SILT FENCE REMOVAL	\$1.25	\$564.00	\$1.00	\$448.00	\$0.79	\$357.60
300	LN. FT.	685D-000	12 INCH WATTLE	\$11.30	\$3,390.00	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$8.40	\$2,520.00
1.00	LUMP SUM	680A-000	ENGINEERING CONTROLS	XXXXXXX	\$4,584.91	XXXXXXX	\$0,000.00	XXXXXXX	\$0,000.00
1.00	LUMP SUM	699A-000	CONSTRUCTION FUEL (MAXIMUM BID LIMITED TO \$13,000)	XXXXXXX	\$0.00	XXXXXXX	\$0.00	XXXXXXX	\$3,630.00
67.5	SF	700B-000	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS, TYPE IV	\$5.20	\$351.00	\$12.00	\$810.00	\$8.30	\$561.75
20	EACH	700E-000	CONES, 36" HIGH	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$8.00	\$160.00	\$7.25	\$220.00
1	EACH	700A-000	WARNING SIGNS, TYPE B	\$224.92	\$224.92	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$38.75	\$38.75
30	EACH	700M-000	BALLAST FOR CONES	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$5.00	\$150.00	\$7.35	\$220.50
40	LN. FT.	1001A-000	INSTALLATION OF PIPE SUPPLIED BY OTHERS	\$5.00	\$200.00	\$15.00	\$600.00	\$10.50	\$420.00
375	SY	1002A-000	RESIDENTIAL ASPHALT DRIVEWAYS	\$12.74	\$7,358.24	\$18.00	\$6,750.00	\$12.80	\$7,297.50
			<b>SUBTOTAL ROADWAY</b>		<b>\$246,404.57</b>		<b>\$242,636.70</b>		<b>\$275,377.42</b>
			<b>UTILITIES</b>						
100	LN. FT.	641-A1	1/2" HDPE SERVICE PIPE LAID (SDR 9 HDPE)	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$3.22	\$322.00	\$6.30	\$630.00
200	LN. FT.	641-A2	1/2" HDPE SERVICE PIPE LAID (TYPE TC COPPER)	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$8.78	\$1,756.00	\$10.50	\$2,100.00
100	LN. FT.	641-A3	1/2" HDPE SERVICE PIPE LAID (SDR 9 HDPE)	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$5.78	\$578.00	\$7.35	\$735.00
60	LN. FT.	641-A4	6" PVC WATER MAIN LAID	\$0.01	\$0.60	\$9.91	\$594.60	\$12.60	\$756.00
20	LN. FT.	641-A5	8" D.I. WATER MAIN LAID	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$23.74	\$474.80	\$23.10	\$462.00
1500	LN. FT.	641-C	DUCTILE IRON W.J. FITTINGS	\$0.01	\$0.00	\$4.77	\$7,155.00	\$4.78	\$7,170.00
1	EACH	641-B	PIPE HYDRANT RESET	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$1,077.50	\$1,077.50	\$367.50	\$367.50
2	EACH	641-I	6" GATE VALVE AND BOX	\$0.01	\$0.02	\$802.80	\$1,605.60	\$198.75	\$397.50
3	CY	641-L	CONCRETE FOR WATER MAINS	\$0.01	\$0.03	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$210.00	\$1,050.00
20	EACH	641-M	6" RETAINER GLAND	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$91.70	\$1,834.00	\$78.75	\$1,575.00
3	EACH	641-P	1/2" SERVICE TAP	\$0.01	\$0.03	\$273.18	\$1,818.45	\$210.00	\$1,050.00
20	EACH	641-R	1/2" WATER METER AND BOX RESET	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$198.19	\$3,963.80	\$78.75	\$1,575.00
3	EACH	641-S	RESET EXISTING VALVE BOX	\$0.01	\$0.02	\$151.00	\$453.00	\$183.75	\$551.25
			<b>UTILITIES SUBTOTAL</b>		<b>\$10.35</b>		<b>\$17,019.35</b>		<b>\$13,555.50</b>
			<b>TOTAL BID AMOUNT</b>		<b>\$246,414.92</b>		<b>\$259,656.05</b>		<b>\$288,932.92</b>

\* DENOTES CORRECTED AMOUNT

